
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

Nr. 
11 
21 
20 
98 

9 
5 
7 

13 
2 

28 
19 
46 
52 
84 

3 
99 

6 
4 

93 

Name 
Colin Sperschneider 
Anina Urlaß 
Fynn Kratochwil 
Mika Siebdrath 
Ben Wiegner 
Cem Sütcü 
Colin Friba 
Robin Siegert 
Damian Joel Laggies 
Paul Müller 
Anna Ritter 
Luca Alfredo Diolosa 
Ben Goodwin 
Nico Weiße 
Sören Peterson 
Julian Leitenberger 
Elias Friba 
Nina Bethge 
Jason Rudolph 

Rnd. 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
5 
1 

Beste Zeit 
1:07.385 
1:07.548 
1:07.948 
1:08.004 
1:08.183 
1:09.619 
1:10.279 
1:10.376 
1:12.702 
1:16.534 
1:17.374 
1:20.280 
1:21.103 
1:21.356 
1:21.742 
1:27.400 
1:33.122 
1:50.048 
3:27.306 

Diff. 

0.163 
0.563 
0.619 
0.798 
2.234 
2.894 
2.991 
5.317 
9.149 
9.989 

12.895 
13.718 
13.971 
14.357 
20.015 
25.737 
42.663 

2:19.921 

Abstand 

0.163 
0.400 
0.056 
0.179 
1.436 
0.660 
0.097 
2.326 
3.832 
0.840 
2.906 
0.823 
0.253 
0.386 
5.658 
5.722 

16.926 
1:37.258 

In Rd. 
5 
6 
8 
8 
4 
6 
8 
6 
6 
6 
7 
5 
6 
7 
7 
5 
6 
5 
1 

km/h 
55,454 
55,321 
54,995 
54,950 
54,805 
53,675 
53,171 
53,098 
51,399 
48,825 
48,295 
46,547 
46,075 
45,931 
45,715 
42,755 
40,128 
33,956 
18,026 
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Zeitnahmekommissar & Auswertung 

Rennleiter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für Camp Company 

ADAC Mini-Bike / Pocket-Bike Wittgenborn 
Poket-Bike 

Freies Training 

Training (10:00 Zeit) gestartet um 8:32:03 

Vogelsbergring 1,038 Km 

11.08.2018 08:30 


